
Edgerton Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics Total  Team Activity
Jocelyn Schachter 26 5 48 66 32 0 26 203 10
Courtney Uollmer 32 20 24 52 40 8 24 200
Andre Ramirez 34 15 42 46 24 16 17 194
Grace Ream 36 15 36 44 22 0 25 178
Bailey Bowen 30 10 36 59 16 8 13 172
Madyson Pohl 24 10 24 54 26 12 13 163
Rachel Schroeder 24 10 18 66 8 8 21 155
Hanna Hug 38 10 12 36 30 4 24 154

Team Score 785
Holgate FFA Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics
Jordan Bok 20 15 24 80 36 16 11 202 15
Paul Davis 26 20 48 66 24 16 0 200
Kincayd Jackson 34 10 24 52 16 4 14 154
Nick Roehl 26 15 30 22 22 4 13 132
Joshua Niese 36 5 18 28 28 0 7 122

Team Score 703
North Central Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics
Erin Ryan 40 0 24 58 34 8 13 177 15
Nathan Stembridge 28 5 30 60 28 4 18 173
Peggy Michael 28 15 12 46 30 12 13 156
Dylan Bryan 20 5 48 42 12 8 15 150
Jessica Cheesbro 20 15 6 50 34 12 10 147
Josh Wehrle 18 20 24 18 36 0 10 126
Colton Schmunk 10 5 12 30 8 12 13 90

Team Score 671
Elmwood HS Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics
Justine Hill 34 15 42 62 12 12 36 213 10
Thomas Bodnar 26 10 30 76 34 8 28 212
Kaeleb Borner 36 25 42 50 28 8 15 204
Kalli Fisk 34 5 24 36 36 12 38 185
Kaitlyn Porter 24 15 18 58 32 4 26 177
Noami Wenz 28 15 18 44 14 8 40 167
Dalton Rader 32 10 30 36 8 4 24 144
Molly Reynolds 34 0 24 34 8 12 21 133

Team Score 824
Archbold Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics
Jacob Sauber 25 36 18 38 28 8 29 182 15

Team Score 197
Fairview Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics
Asher Viers 36 20 22 74 14 12 24 202 10
Balin Michael 34 10 48 48 24 8 16 188
Dylan Miller 40 20 36 58 0 8 22 184
Hunter Fritch 26 10 12 60 38 8 16 170
Emily Lmber 32 10 36 40 8 0 22 148

Team Score 754
Fayette Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics
Kim Gorner 40 25 30 88 30 16 15 244 10
Christian Renner 48 15 24 52 34 24 22 219
Kelsey Fruchey 36 5 42 60 24 8 25 200
Grace Eberly 42 15 30 50 32 6 24 199
Paige Aschemeier 44 0 24 62 32 12 16 190
Haley Perdue 22 5 30 64 16 8 15 160
Emma Leininger 24 10 24 52 20 0 12 142
Madision Baughman 22 15 18 18 36 4 14 127

Team Score 872
Wauseon Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics
Hunter Thourot 42 20 48 66 32 8 39 255 10
Jordan Ward 30 10 48 82 28 20 33 251
Beth Yackee 40 10 42 66 28 20 31 237
Gordon Winland 36 5 36 60 36 16 32 221
Cory Johnson 42 30 12 54 22 20 40 220
Connor Klawon 36 20 12 66 32 16 37 219
Angel Juarez 24 10 18 66 32 4 23 177

Team Score 974
Genoa FFA Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics
Bella Klimkousky 34 10 24 60 26 28 44 226 10
Connor Hickey 30 15 24 56 64 8 25 222
Jordan Iffland 46 25 18 58 26 12 31 216



Mahala Oberhaus 36 5 30 74 28 16 25 214
Mason Hogan 42 15 30 60 34 4 28 213
Gary Goodman 40 25 18 56 14 8 28 189
Keerstin Pelow 26 5 24 50 20 20 31 176

Team Score 888
Woodmore HS Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics
Kyle McNair 36 20 30 58 26 12 14 196 15
Gage Might 28 15 24 40 34 20 14 175
Cameron Overmeyer 34 5 22 50 32 12 16 171
Zane Lopez 26 30 24 60 18 0 10 168

Team Score 725
Woodmore MS Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics
Connor Requena 52 15 18 54 44 8 15 206 5
Brendan Bosh 24 10 36 52 44 12 17 195
April Aluear 24 5 18 44 44 20 15 170
David Willianson 34 15 36 44 26 4 5 164
Weston Angel 32 5 18 40 34 12 19 160
Lanney Young 30 10 12 60 28 0 12 152
Hunter Allen 44 5 24 28 28 12 10 151
Travis Diehl 30 5 18 36 0 20 16 125

Team Score 740
Oak Harbor Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics
Gage Brough 28 15 30 76 40 4 22 215 0
Kevin Edans 34 10 30 65 36 16 14 205
Matthrt Dewitz 38 5 24 58 32 24 13 194
Sam Boss 26 10 12 58 6 4 18 134
Zackery Fisher 28 5 33

Team Score 748



Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics Total
Hunter Thourot 42 20 48 66 32 8 39 255 Wauseon
Jordan Ward 30 10 48 82 28 20 33 251 Wauseon
Kim Gorner 40 25 30 88 30 16 15 244 Fayette
Beth Yackee 40 10 42 66 28 20 31 237 Wauseon
Bella Klimkousky 34 10 24 60 26 28 44 226 Genoa
Connor Hickey 30 15 24 56 64 8 25 222 Genoa
Gordon Winland 36 5 36 60 36 16 32 221 Wauseon
Cory Johnson 42 30 12 54 22 20 40 220 Wauseon
Christian Renner 48 15 24 52 34 24 22 219 Fayette
Connor Klawon 36 20 12 66 32 16 37 219
Jordan Iffland 46 25 18 58 26 12 31 216
Gage Brough 28 15 30 76 40 4 22 215
Mahala Oberhaus 36 5 30 74 28 16 25 214
Justine Hill 34 15 42 62 12 12 36 213
Mason Hogan 42 15 30 60 34 4 28 213
Thomas Bodnar 26 10 30 76 34 8 28 212
Connor Requena 52 15 18 54 44 8 15 206
Kevin Edans 34 10 30 65 36 16 14 205
Kaeleb Borner 36 25 42 50 28 8 15 204
Jocelyn Schachter 26 5 48 66 32 0 26 203
Jordan Bok 20 15 24 80 36 16 11 202
Asher Viers 36 20 22 74 14 12 24 202
Courtney Uollmer 32 20 24 52 40 8 24 200
Paul Davis 26 20 48 66 24 16 0 200
Kelsey Fruchey 36 5 42 60 24 8 25 200
Grace Eberly 42 15 30 50 32 6 24 199
Kyle McNair 36 20 30 58 26 12 14 196
Brendan Bosh 24 10 36 52 44 12 17 195
Andre Ramirez 34 15 42 46 24 16 17 194
Matthrt Dewitz 38 5 24 58 32 24 13 194
Paige Aschemeier 44 0 24 62 32 12 16 190
Gary Goodman 40 25 18 56 14 8 28 189
Balin Michael 34 10 48 48 24 8 16 188
Kalli Fisk 34 5 24 36 36 12 38 185
Dylan Miller 40 20 36 58 0 8 22 184
Jacob Sauber 25 36 18 38 28 8 29 182
Grace Ream 36 15 36 44 22 0 25 178
Erin Ryan 40 0 24 58 34 8 13 177
Kaitlyn Porter 24 15 18 58 32 4 26 177
Angel Juarez 24 10 18 66 32 4 23 177
Keerstin Pelow 26 5 24 50 20 20 31 176
Gage Might 28 15 24 40 34 20 14 175
Nathan Stembridge 28 5 30 60 28 4 18 173
Bailey Bowen 30 10 36 59 16 8 13 172
Cameron Overmeyer 34 5 22 50 32 12 16 171
Hunter Fritch 26 10 12 60 38 8 16 170
April Aluear 24 5 18 44 44 20 15 170
Zane Lopez 26 30 24 60 18 0 10 168
Noami Wenz 28 15 18 44 14 8 40 167
David Willianson 34 15 36 44 26 4 5 164
Madyson Pohl 24 10 24 54 26 12 13 163
Haley Perdue 22 5 30 64 16 8 15 160
Weston Angel 32 5 18 40 34 12 19 160
Peggy Michael 28 15 12 46 30 12 13 156
Rachel Schroeder 24 10 18 66 8 8 21 155
Hanna Hug 38 10 12 36 30 4 24 154
Kincayd Jackson 34 10 24 52 16 4 14 154
Lanney Young 30 10 12 60 28 0 12 152
Hunter Allen 44 5 24 28 28 12 10 151
Dylan Bryan 20 5 48 42 12 8 15 150
Emily Lmber 32 10 36 40 8 0 22 148
Jessica Cheesbro 20 15 6 50 34 12 10 147
Dalton Rader 32 10 30 36 8 4 24 144
Emma Leininger 24 10 24 52 20 0 12 142
Sam Boss 26 10 12 58 6 4 18 134
Molly Reynolds 34 0 24 34 8 12 21 133
Nick Roehl 26 15 30 22 22 4 13 132
Madision Baughman 22 15 18 18 36 4 14 127



Exam Problem SolvingMilk Flavor Product ID CMT Cheese Type Cheese Characteristics Total
Josh Wehrle 18 20 24 18 36 0 10 126
Travis Diehl 30 5 18 36 0 20 16 125
Joshua Niese 36 5 18 28 28 0 7 122
Colton Schmunk 10 5 12 30 8 12 13 90
Zackery Fisher 28 5 33



Team Score
Wauseon 974
Genoa 888
Fayette 872
Elmwood HS 824
Edgerton 785
Fairview 754
Oak Harbor 748
Woodmore MS 740
Woodmore HS 725
Holgate 703
North Central 671
Archbold 197


